2 www.TENERGY.com www.TENERGY.com 3
Tenergy helps customers achieve their goals by acting as a trusted partner
and provide the best value and selection in power products.  Tenergy Corporation
aspires to gain a national and international reputation as being one of the premier
power solution companies in the world.
Tenergy is a market leader in offering a rich selection of innovative and conventional
power related products including batteries, chargers, components & accessories,
and custom power solutions.  Our product lines are specifically engineered and

Tenergy LiFePO4 Power Cells
Tenergy LiFePO4 Prismatic Cells
Tenergy 12V LiFePO4 - SLA Battery Replacement
Tenergy LiFePO4 Energy Cells
Part # Model
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions (mm) Max Pulse
Discharge
Max Continu-
ous Dischage
Max
Charge
Approx.
WeightHeight Diameter
30065 IFR18650P-1300 1300 65 18 20 10 1.3 41
30067 IFR26650P-2500 2500 65 26 37 22 5 86
30075 38120P 8000 122 38 160 80 80 300
Part # Model
Capacity
(mAh)

30207 8081230 10000 232 82 8.2 30 10 10 285
30208 1181245 15000 240 82 11.5 45 15 15 410
30209 70173248 20000 248 174 7.2 60 20 20 570
30229 11198141 20000 143 199 11.5 60 40 20 585
Part # Model
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimensions (mm) Max Pulse
Discharge
Max Continu-
ous Dischage
Max
Charge
Approx.
WeightHeight Diameter
30064 IFR18650E-1500 1500 65 18 4.5 3 1.5 42
30066 IFR26650E-3100 3100 65 26 9.3 6.2 3.1 87
30068 IFR26650E-3300 3300 65 26 9.9 6.6 3.3 87
30070 IFR32650-5000 5000 66 32 25 12.5 7.5 135
30074 38120 10000 122 38 100 50 30 300
30076 38140S 12000 142 38 120 60 36 400
30077 40120S 11000 135 40 120 60 36 380
30078 40152S 15000 152 40 150 75 45 480